
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
Related party?

% of voting 
share in Coc

1 Samunnati Agro 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

14.07.2020 1,05,73,991.00 1,05,73,991.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

2 Shreyas Enterprises 31.07.2020 3,56,655.00 3,56,655.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

3 M.R. Agro Overseas 
Limited

01.08.2020 3,99,580.00 3,99,580.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Shivam Chemicals Pvt. 
Ltd.

04.08.2020 22,87,036.00 22,87,036.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Speciality Agrovet 05.08.2020 60,92,121.00 60,92,121.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 Aparna Foods Pvt. Ltd. 24.09.2020 3,41,216.00 3,41,216.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Krishi Upaj Mandi 23.09.2020 25,07,769.00 25,07,769.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Shiv Shakti Traders 11.08.2020 23,81,202.00 23,81,202.00 Unsecured - No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 2,49,39,570.00 2,49,39,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may setoff

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Annexure - 8
Name of Corporate Debtor: Indian Soya Industries Private Limited: Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14.07.2020: List of Creditors as on: 12.06.2025

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and employees and Government Dues)
S. No. Name of Creditors Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Remarks, if any


